ATTENDANCE ROSTER
8-12 December 2003 MTMC IPT Meeting — IT Services, Alexandria, VA

Government & Industry Session (1PT-1)

Name | Organization | E-mail Address | Phone Number | 12/8 [ 12/9 | 12/10 | 12/11 | 12/12 |
Jacqueline Woodson | MTMC MTAQ-T woodsonj@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2071 X X X X X
Pat Thompson MTMC MTIM-A thompsonpg@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2030 X X X X X
Ruby Mixon MTMC MTAQ-T mixonr@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2060 X X X X X
Ursula Loy MTMC MTAQ-T loyu@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-

Melvin Lamar MTMC MTAQ-T lamarm@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-

Alan Kartchner MTMC MTAQ-T kartchnera@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2495 X X X X X
Joe Mercier SRI/FocalPoint joe.mercier@focalpoint-lic.com 540-548-4333 X X X X X
Kip Shearer MTMC JA shearerh@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2109 X X

George Rendon MTMC MTIM-AC rendong@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2884 X X X
Lorine Stovall MTMC MTIM-P stovalll@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2539 X X X X X
Edith L. Winters MTMC MTIM-AS wintwerse@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2674 X X X X X
Darleen Maddox MTMC MTIM-AO maddoxd@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2220

Eric Clatterbuck MTMC MTIM-N clatterbucke@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2167 X X X X X
Donna Dixon MTMC MTIM-AP dixond@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2564 X X X X X
Becky Heise MTMC MTIM-P heiseb@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2924

Karen Chin MTMC MTAQ-S chink@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2098 X X X X

Nancy Small MTMC MTAQ-S smalln@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2037 X

Mike Schafer MTMC MTRM-B schaferm@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2393 X

Susan Poweski MTMC Ops Ctr poweskis@mtmc.army.mil 757-878-4889 X X X

Bruce Palmatier KPMG LLP bpalmatier@kpmg.com 202-533-6224 X X X X X
Steve Zdravecky SAIC stephen.p.zdravecky@saic.com 703-676-0862 X X X X X
Monty R. Murty Global Tech Pro (SB/8A) | mmurty@aglobaltechpro.com 703-575-1570 X X X X

Ellen Kong SRA International ellen_kong@sra.com 703-227-7058 X X X X X
Kathy Abbruzzetti Peregrine Systems kathy.abbruzzetti@peregrine.com 301-581-4193 X X X X

Paula Mihalek MTMC-IRP mihalekp@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2544 X X

Lisa Seery MTMC MTIM-AC seeryl@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2891 X

Gary Smith MTMC MTIM-AO smithg@mtmc.army.mil 703-428-2786 X X
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